

City of Oakland

Office of the City Clerk Oakland City Hall, 1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza, Room 201 Oakland, California 94612

Legislation Details

File #: 14-0491 Version: 1 Name: Amendment To The Oakland Housing Authority

Board Appointment

Type: City Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 2/3/2015 In control: Meeting of the Oakland City Council

On agenda: 3/17/2015 **Final action:** 3/17/2015

Title: Subject: Amendment To The Oakland Housing Authority Board Appointment

From: Office Of The Mayor

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Amending Resolution No. 85352 C.M.S., Which Confirmed The Mayor's Appointment Of Donna Griggs Murphy To The Oakland Housing Authority Board To A Non-Tenant Seat, To Correct The Term Of Appointment, Which Should Commence July 1, 2014 And

End June 30, 2018

Sponsors: Office Of The Mayor

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. View Report.pdf, 2. 85445 CMS.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/17/2015	1	* Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Successor Agency and the City Council	Adopted	Pass
3/3/2015	1	* Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Successor Agency and the City Council	Continued	
2/17/2015	1	* Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Successor Agency and the City Council	Continued	